
ES66
AUTO SOAP DISPENSER
Wall Mount

visit www.euronics.co.in
for a full range of euronics inspire products

all measurements are in mm 

Material

Installation

Capacity

Sensing Range

Installation Height

Power

Battery Low Reminder

Dimension

Warranty

ABS Plastic

Wall Mounted

1000 ML

10 cm

20-25 cm

4 x AA (LR6)Alkaline batteries

Yes

135(L) x 102(W) x 261(H)

6 Months

135

261

102

250

200
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